
Run Directions with Stop and Student Info
Run ID: 350.001 Bus Number:

BUS 435 2ND RUN  MIDDLE SOUND LOOPRun Description:

435

Deadhead - SCHOOL:  NOBLE07:58 AM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & W BEDFORD RD08:04 AM

WELLINGTON DR & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD08:04 AM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & HARLANDALE DR08:05 AM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & STONEYBROOK RD08:06 AM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & WATERWAY CT08:07 AM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & ANCHORS BEND WY08:08 AM

1924 MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD08:09 AM

MASON LANDING RD & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD08:10 AM

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS08:20 AM

SCHOOL:  NOBLE08:20 AM

NORTHERN BUS LOT08:36 AM



Run ID: 350.002 Bus Number:

BUS 363  KERR AVE, PP, RINGORun Description:

363

Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LAKE FOREST ACADEMY07:45 AM

N KERR AV & FAIRLAWN DR07:55 AM

PROCEED ON BIRCHWOOD07:56 AM

PRINCESS PLACE DR & SUNN AIRE CT07:56 AM

MOSLEY ST & PRICES LANE07:58 AM

N KERR AV & MCCLELLAND DR08:02 AM

NEW CENTRE DR & MARJORAM WAY08:03 AM

NEW CENTRE DR & DUNLEA CT08:04 AM

RINGO & HUNTERS TRAIL08:07 AM

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS08:15 AM

SCHOOL:  NOBLE08:15 AM



Run ID: 350.003 Bus Number:

BUS 466 DOGWOOD, EASTWOOD WRIGHTSVILLE BCHRun Description:

466

Deadhead - SCHOOL:  BRADLEY CR07:25 AM

PROCEED ON GREENVILLE AVE07:30 AM

FORMOSA DR & ROGERSVILLE RD07:33 AM

WRIGHTSVILLE AV & AIRLIE FOREST CT07:37 AM

N LUMINA AV & E OXFORD ST07:44 AM

N LUMINA AV & PARMELE BLV07:44 AM

PROCEED ON PARMELE07:46 AM

W SALISBURY ST & PELICAN DR07:51 AM

PROCEED ON EASTWOOD RD07:54 AM

GOLF MAINTENANCE RD PARKING LOT07:57 AM

PROCEED ON DRYSDALE07:58 AM

DUNGANNON BLV & OLD GARDEN RD08:02 AM

PROCEED ON CLEAR RUN DR08:04 AM

ORIOLE DR & RACINE DR08:06 AM

5736 MARKET ST (INFINITI DEALERSHIP)08:09 AM

5936 MARKET ST (ACCUTEL PHONE SYSTEMS)08:09 AM

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS08:13 AM

SCHOOL:  NOBLE08:13 AM

102 BUS GARAGE DR08:33 AM



Run ID: 350.005 Bus Number:

BUS 435  1ST  RUN   COVIL FARMS, WENDOVER, THAIS TRAILRun Description:

435

Deadhead - SCHOOL:  BLAIR07:20 AM

STATION RD & ARBORETUM DR07:23 AM

ARBORETUM DR & SAYBROOK DR07:25 AM

OLD FORT RD & HAWK RD07:27 AM

RED CEDAR RD & CANNON RD07:28 AM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & NORTH HILLS DR07:32 AM

MARK TWAIN DR & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD07:34 AM

DUNBAR RD & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD07:35 AM

ANACA POINT RD & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD07:35 AM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & OYSTER LA07:37 AM

309 MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD07:38 AM

WENDOVER LA & DARDEN RD07:40 AM

WENDOVER LA & BRIGHT LEAF RD07:43 AM

BAYSHORE DR & THAIS TRL07:45 AM

PROCEED ON MALLOW07:47 AM

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS07:55 AM

SCHOOL:  NOBLE07:55 AM



Run Directions with Stop and Student Info
Run ID: 350.101 Bus Number:

BUS 435 1ST RUN MIDDLE LOOP RDRun Description:

435

Deadhead - KINGS GRANT RD & SHELLEY DR03:41 PM

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS03:50 PM

SCHOOL:  NOBLE03:50 PM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & W BEDFORD RD03:56 PM

WELLINGTON DR & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD03:56 PM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & HARLANDALE DR03:57 PM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & STONEYBROOK RD03:58 PM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & WATERWAY CT03:59 PM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & ANCHORS BEND WY03:59 PM

309 MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD04:05 PM



Run ID: 350.102 Bus Number:

BUS 363 1ST  RUN NOBLE  HUNTERS TRAILRun Description:

363

Deadhead - PROCEED ON MARKET ST03:31 PM

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS03:40 PM

SCHOOL:  NOBLE03:40 PM

LENNON DR & YUCCA DR - SIDE ENTRANCE TO03:45 PM

PROCEED ON LENNON DR03:47 PM

RINGO & HUNTERS TRAIL03:48 PM

PROCEED ON COLUMB03:50 PM

NEW CENTRE DR & DUNLEA CT03:51 PM



Run ID: 350.103 Bus Number:

BUS 466 2ND RUN  WRIGHTSVILLE BEACHRun Description:

466

Deadhead - 5936 MARKET ST (ACCUTEL PHONE04:01 PM

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS04:05 PM

SCHOOL:  NOBLE04:05 PM

STATION RD & ARBORETUM DR04:08 PM

PROCEED ON NEW KENT DR04:11 PM

PROCEED ON TOWN CENTER04:12 PM

PROCEED ON TOWN CENTER04:13 PM

MILITARY CUTOFF RD & OLD MACCUMBER04:13 PM

E WESTWOOD DR & MILITARY CUTOFF RD04:14 PM

ARBORETUM DR & SAYBROOK DR04:14 PM

OLD FORT RD & HAWK RD04:17 PM

RED CEDAR RD & CANNON RD04:18 PM

MILITARY CUTOFF RD & ATRIUM CT04:22 PM

GOLF MAINTENANCE RD PARKING LOT04:26 PM

EASTWOOD RD & POINTE SUMMERSET DR04:30 PM

DOGWOOD DR & ROGERSVILLE RD04:32 PM

WRIGHTSVILLE AV & AIRLIE FOREST CT04:35 PM

STOKLEY DR & WRIGHTSVILLE AV04:36 PM

N LUMINA AV & E OXFORD ST04:41 PM

N LUMINA AV & PARMELE BLV04:44 PM

W SALISBURY ST & PELICAN DR04:49 PM

2029 EASTWOOD RD04:51 PM

BRETONSHIRE RD & EASTWOOD RD04:54 PM

DUNGANNON BLV & OLD GARDEN RD04:55 PM

PROCEED ON CLEAR RUN04:57 PM

ORIOLE DR & RACINE DR04:59 PM

102 BUS GARAGE DR05:12 PM



Run ID: 350.105 Bus Number:

BUS 435   2ND RUN FROM NOBLE MSRun Description:

435

Deadhead - 309 MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD04:06 PM

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS04:12 PM

SCHOOL:  NOBLE04:12 PM

1924 MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD04:21 PM

MASON LANDING RD & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD04:22 PM

MARK TWAIN DR & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD04:22 PM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & NORTH HILLS DR04:23 PM

DUNBAR RD & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD04:23 PM

ANACA POINT RD & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD04:23 PM

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & OYSTER LA04:25 PM

WENDOVER LA & DARDEN RD04:26 PM

WENDOVER LA & BRIGHT LEAF RD04:27 PM

BAYSHORE DR & THAIS TRL04:29 PM

PROCEED ON MALLOW04:32 PM

LENDIRE RD & VESPAR CT04:35 PM

NORTHERN BUS LOT DR04:50 PM



Run ID: 350.106 Bus Number:

BUS 363 2ND RUN FROM NOBLE MSRun Description:

363

Deadhead - NEW CENTRE DR & DUNLEA CT03:52 PM

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS03:59 PM

SCHOOL:  NOBLE03:59 PM

NEW CENTRE DR & MARJORAM WAY04:06 PM

N KERR AV & FAIRLAWN DR04:07 PM

N KERR AV & MCCLELLAND DR04:08 PM

PRINCESS PLACE DR & SUNN AIRE CT04:10 PM

MOSLEY ST & PRICES LANE04:12 PM



Run ID: 350.107 Bus Number:

BUS 466 1ST RUN  FROM NOBLE MSRun Description:

466

Deadhead - PROCEED ON SOLARA03:38 PM

USE PASSENGER LIGHTS03:50 PM

SCHOOL:  NOBLE03:50 PM

N. CARDINAL & INLAND GREENS (2ND)03:54 PM

LONG LEAF ACRES DR & TIMBER LA03:56 PM

5736 MARKET ST (INFINITI DEALERSHIP)03:59 PM

5936 MARKET ST (ACCUTEL PHONE SYSTEMS)03:59 PM


